©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
ePMP™ 4600 Series Access Points
Cambium Networks’ ePMP product line has set the standard for
high performance, scalability, and reliability in harsh interference
environments, all at a compelling price. The ePMP 4600 Access
Point series is the fourth generation. ePMP 4600 Access Points
series interoperate with Force 4600 Subscriber Modules. A
sophisticated scheduling and QoS engine combined with TDD

09292023
cambiumnetworks.com
ePMP 4600 Ordering Information
C060940A011A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(no cord)
C060940A111A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(US cord)
C068940A114A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (IC)
(Canada/US cord)
C060940A211A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(EU cord)
C060940A213A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (EU)
(EU cord)
C060940A311A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(UK cord)
C060940A313A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (EU)
(UK cord)
C060940A411A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(India cord)
C060940A415A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (India)
(India Cord)
C060940A511A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(China cord)
C060940A611A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Brazil cord)
C060940A711A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Argentina cord)
C060940A811A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(ANZ cord)
C060940A911A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(South Africa cord)
C060940AZ11A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(No PSU)
C068940A112B ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio (FCC)
(US cord)
C060940A216A ePMP 4600 6 GHz 4x4 Access Point Radio
(Indonesia) (EU Cord)
ePMP 4600L Ordering Information
C060940A051A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(no cord)
C060940A151A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(US cord)
C068940A154A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (IC)
(Canada/US cord)
C060940A251A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(EU cord)
C060940A253A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (EU)
(EU cord)
C060940A351A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(UK cord)
C060940A353A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (EU)
(UK cord)
C060940A451A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(India cord)
C060940A455A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (India)
(India Cord)
C060940A551A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(China cord)
C060940A651A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Brazil cord)
C060940A751A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Argentina cord)
C060940A851A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(ANZ cord)
C060940A951A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(South Africa cord)
C060940AZ51A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(No PSU)
C068940A152A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (FCC)
(US cord)
C060940A256A ePMP 4600L 6 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio
(Indonesia) (EU Cord)